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
bathrooms, two kitchens, fireplace, oil furnace. Corner lot just four
blocks from center of, Salem in business rone. ONLY $15,000 Good
ter

NO SALES RESISTENCE FEATURES
IN THIS EXCEPTIONAL! HOME WITH PLENTY OF ROOM. Excellent

construction, Deauuxuuy aecoraiea. in moriungsiut Btnuui wui. iu-room- s.

corner fireplace in lovely living rm., French doors from dining
nnh kithn with dinette. Mahoeanv wall china cupboard.

Floored attic. Automatic washer goes in sale. Total price; $12,500. Will
trade for 3 bdrm. home in town.

A CANDALARIA STEAL Groucho's Specials
1946 PLYMOUTH SPECIAL DUX. SDN.... $495

Very clean. j

1946 DE SOTO CUSTOM 0k. $595
Motor reconditioned, wonderful buy.

1947 CHEV. &TYLEMASTER OR $595
A very clean, low mileage Sedan.

852 iUsod Cars Far Sal

II Br v -- l l
HI

AIR.......!.. J???
new car guarantee.

. J i ........ .$995

. J I $795
defroster, white sidewau tires,

j

1 L... $695

$445

s w

TERMS
PHONE 4482

Phone 17

journal

CHURCH STREET
JOURNAL

FOR PEOPLE WHO LIKE TO ENTERTAIN. Brand new, vacant three
bedroom home with brick front Sc planter, tile bathrooms rustic beam
ceiling den, open Roman brick fireplace, large living rm,. dining rm.,
swell kitchen with automatic dishwasher for the wife.; oil furnace,
patio, roomy double garage. TAKE A HINT SEE THIS FINE BAR-
GAIN TODAY. ONLY $16,500. Consider small home in trade. Eve. PH.
36062. Best of Terms.;

A GOOD PLACE
TO "SALT YOUR MONEY AWAY. This two story home just six blocks

south of Hollywood Dist. First floor has living rm.. dining rm.. bath-
room, nice kitchen, utility rm., bedrooms. Second floor with 2 bed-

rooms and bath. Garage on alley. FINE BUY for $6800. TERMS.

MEAT CURING PLANT
TN GOOD LOCATION. All equipment including walkin coolers, meat

smokers, larder and many other items go in sale. Nice income. Total
price $6650. Good terms. Will consider car or house in trade.

MOTEL TRADE
JUST LISTED THIS ONE. Located inside city limits on 99E. Room for

moTT units, trailer spaces. SHOWING EXCELLENT RETURNS. Out
of town owner might take house for part down payment. Full price
only 833,000. TERMS. '

HERE'S YOUR ANSWER
TO THE HOME YOU'VE ALWAYS WANTED WITH SOME INCOME. Late

w4i rfnnin n firat eiu condition. Each unit has two bedrooms.

1948 FORD V-- 8 DELUXE $650
Motor reconditioned, very clean, a wonderful car for the money.

1949 FORD "6" 0R SEDAN. ..J $765
Ovverdrive, motor reconditioned. If you are looking for a car
that will give you mileage, see this ope.

In South Villfe. Dayhght base
Dishwasher, wew District. 14,000.

SAVER
to town. Has dining room and

For

PH.
i !

garage located in Keizer district.
same area, Duuaing iracrs,

jtawiins, salesman,

4 MILES EAST

OF STYLE Old fashioned charm

In

806 Housm For Sal

890 Dearborn

JUST LUCE NEW. IMM. POSS. SPA

CIOUS ROOMS. EXTRA LG EAT

ING SPACE AND LTVTNG ROOM.

piL HEAT. EXTRA LG. UTILITY

ROOM. SPACTOUS ATT. GARAGE.

EXTRA LOVELY YARD AND

SHRUBS. PAVED DRIVEWAY. T.

H. A. TERMS.

FULL PRICE $10,500. MR. HARE

WILL SHOW YOU.

$9250 Soecial
Located North of Market St. on 17th.

2'k years old. real classy
home with oil piped fur. Hdw.
floors, insulated. aluminum screens
to windows. This place is spotless.
Auto, washer, V, blinds & cornice
boards included. Eve. call ED

Ed Lukmbeal, Realtor
u n. win ' rn.

8Mb DOWN OR LESS
To right party. A very nice 2 br

plastered tun. $ yrs. old. Hdwd.
floors. Only $7200.

ACREAGE 8k HOME. $790 DN.
99 acre with 3 bdrm hm. 1 yr. old.

Not quite completed. Exceu. welL
Only $390". Call Geo. Patrny with

ALUIN C JONES. REALTOR
Bl Pi.

,vt. or !
NEW $ bedrooms. Its baths, base--

ment 2 fireplaces, close to hospit- -

I 3

SALEM
i

eye glass. tinder coated, w.w. tires.
Brand - new, never been licensed.

everyuung ana orana new, too.

V-- with that wonderful finger
auxomauc runs, ana yery jow mues.

- s
completely out of this world. Has

USED CARS
f

'50

PHONE 24603

SALEM
'

1

'4$

WESTERN

MOTORS
1283 Broadway Ph. '47

'47
HAND-PICKE- D '46

USED CARS '41
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
$10,000 will handle down payment

1

25 ACRES
Only $1,500 makes down payment on

a dandy farm with good bottom
land. Ideal for high Income crops.
Nice 2 bedroom home with utility
room. Barn. 2 chicken houses and
other buildings. Paved road. 20
minutes to downtown Salem.

201 South High Street Phone
Phone Evenings & Sunday:

3.3858. ,

m SB q m
806 Houses For Sal

t

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
FEDERAL GI & FHA MTGS.

Panoramic View
And this is just what we mean. It

can not be obstructed. Very clean
home. Plate glass front windows.
Automatic oil heat. Roomy utility
room. Large back yard with lots of
possibilities. Att. garage. Insulated.
Sep. dining room. Quiet st. Owner
transferred. Full price $7,950.

Lots of Built-In- s
this home. Besides it has a rds

basement. Automatic oil heat. In-
sulated. In very good condition. 75
bv 119 .lot. Quiet st. Full price $9.-95- 0.

itCall for MR.; CRAWFORD.
eve. ph. Sim.)

Trade
For larger house. Prefer apprx. 1,400

sq. ft. floor space. Has fireplace.
It's insulated and weather-strippe- d.

Only 6 yrs. old. Patio. Peaceful lo-
cation. Spacious rooms. Full price
only . $9,950. (Coll for MR. HARE,
eve. ph. Sim.).

S750 Down
Owner leaving. Well located for

schools, bus and store. Nice yard
both front and back. Insulated. Oil
heat, Garage. Paved st. Full price
only! $8,500. (Call for MR. HARE,
eve.; ph. Sim.)

Pick of the Crop
For room, charm and livability. This

is it 1,250 sq. ft. floor space. ar

garage. Roomy den. z lovely tire-place- s.!

Patio. Insulated. Oil forced
air furnace. Brand new. Lawn,
flowers and shrubs are in. New dis
trict. Excellent TV reception. Full
crice dnlv 514.500. FHA terms if de
sired. (Call for MR. GRIMMETT,
eve, ph. Sim.)

S1450 Down
Is all oni this home. It's in very food

renairj well located, only e yrs,
old. Pva. st. Garage. Lawn ana
shrubs. Full price only S7.S50. (Call
for MR. GRIMMETT, eve. pn.
Sim.) :

Trade for Farm,
Home or Duplex

Prefer hear Dallas. A very well re
conditioned apt. house in Salem.
Location Is choice. Furnished. Full
dry basement. Income $160. per mo,
Dlus SDa clous modern living Quar
ters. Full Price $18,500. (Call for N.
G. "DAN" ISAAK. eve. ph.
Sim.);

Income $250 Per Month
On this fine property. 2 very pros

perous business tenants plus two
veryj modern apartments. Long
term ileases. 5.520 sq. ft. floor space.
Bldgj in very good repair. Taxes
only 1453 per yr. Full price $25,000,
Terms arranged. (Call for N. G
"DAN" ISAAK, eve. ph. Sim.)

Neat 1 Acre Plus
Yes, this is a clean neat property.

Just outside city, very good mod
era nome. z garages
Small barn. Goodly number of fruit
and walnut trees. City water. Full
price only $8,650. (Can for MR.
LEAVENS, eve. ph. Sim.)

t
i Pudding River

Yes. this farm joins the Pudding riv
er. Best of soil. Equipped for irri!kimJS , 3d;wibs iiwiiiv ass w a a v w j
60 barn. Garage. Fruit house. This
property has a lot of possibilities.
Full, price only $26,500. (Call for
MR.! LEAVENS, eve. ph .
Sim,)

i Central Howell
26 Acres of fine soil. Modern

house. 32 by 36 bam. Hog house. I

Chicken house. Machine shed. All
fenced. Good weiL only I miles
from Salem. Family orchard. Full
price $14,000. (Call for MR. CRAW
FORD, eve. ph. Sim.)

FHA & CONVENTIONAL MTGS.
20 Yrs.

FEDERAL GI MTGS.. 20 Yrs.
: LICENSED ALSO IN

WASH. Sc IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

Office Phones or
' 3033 Portland Road

i If no answer, call

'lit- - &&,p& tfcmt

'OPEN HOUSE
For Sunday, January 24th. From 12

noon to 4 p.m. Location 445 Waldo
Street New Colonial
house. Tile roof, large living room.
fireplace, full dining room, hard
wood floor, large sun porch. All
tile double bath, plumbing down.
rorcea not air neat, au urge
rooms, view lot. Auto, dishwasher.
attractive terms. Dont miss seeing
irus pro perry.

NOW SEE THIS
t Lie. Bdrms. 14x19. Ltvin rm. din- -

mi area. aen. nanay Kiicnen wtta
nook. 3rd nicely finished bdrm in
Dasement oil heat partly covered
patio, nice back yard with trees,
wide lot close to bus service, in
East Salem. Priced for a bargain.
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